
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
**REMINDER: Check with the surplus warehouse, it will often have basic furniture that can meet your needs. Reach 

out to David Greer for availability. dgreer@graniteschools.org (385) 646-5683  
Public Surplus (publicsurplus.com) is another resource and where schools will auction off items. ** 

 

 
 

 
If neither the warehouse nor public surplus has what you are looking for, reach out to any of the following vendors for a 
quote. Many provide free design services if you are doing an entire room. They can provide a variety of furniture, 
whether redoing an entire office or replacing just a few pieces. 

 
Vendor Contact Contract/ Furniture provided 

 
 

Workspace 
Elements 

jtodd@workspaceelements.com 
K-12 LOOK BOOK  
https://view.publitas.com/hon-education/future-of-
learning/page/1 
2023 HON Catalog  
https://view.publitas.com/hon-company/furniture/page/1 
 

PD3341/ MA3963 / MA3963/ MA3234 
-Classroom/ school furniture 
-Cafeteria Furniture- MA3234 
-Office furniture, see chair 
buying guide 

 
Hertz Furniture 

Hap@hertzfurniture.com; mleiser@hertzfurniture.com 
https://www.hertzfurniture.com/buying-guide.html  

MA670  
-Classroom/ school furniture 
-Cafeteria Furniture 
- Office furniture 

 
School 

Outfitters 

Paul.Burns@schooloutfitters.com 
https://www.schooloutfitters.com/products 
 

MA3236 
-Classroom/ school furniture 
-Cafeteria Furniture 

 
School Specialty 

Jeanette.Mendenhall@schoolspecialty.com 
Melissa.Brewer@schoolspecialty.com 
https://www.schoolspecialty.com/ 

MA675 
-Classroom/ school 
-Cafeteria Furniture Classroom 
Mats 

 
Lakeshore 

bbarney@lakeshorelearning.com 
https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/products/classroom-
furniture 

PA3411 
-Elementary Classroom furniture 

 
 

Edutech Corp 

tfairbourn@edutekcorp.com; lrichardson@edutekcorp.com 
https://edutekcorp.com/index.php/products/by-
application/classroom  

MA667 
-Classroom/ school furniture 
-Cafeteria Furniture 
-Office furniture, see chair 
buying guide 
 

Purchasing Agent 
Angela Pontius 
385-646-4552 

alpontius@graniteschools.org 

Granite School District Purchasing Department 
Furniture Buying Guide 
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